Toner HP No.125A, CB540A, cerna
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Popis

Kompatibility: HP COLOR LASERJET CP1210, HP COLOR
LASERJET CM1312, HP COLOR LASER JET CP 1518, HP
COLOR LASERJET CP1515, HP COLOR LASERJET CP1518,
HP COLOR LASERJET CP1215, HP COLOR LASERJET
1514N, HP COLOR LASERJET CP1217, HP COLOR
LASERJET CP1510, HP COLOR LASERJET CP1514, HP
CM1312 MFP, HP COLOR LASER JET CP 1215.

Mnozstvi v baleni
EAN
Kéd produktu

Dostupnost:

Parametry
Mnozstvi v baleni
Barva

1
808736839174
0633300

1,00 ks

Cerné



